The Learning Playhouse

Fee Schedule 2024

Class Tuition
Preschool - Two’s Class (or any Child not toilet trained) $208/Week
Preschool $201/Week
Before & After School $133/Week
School Closed $0/Day
Early Release/Delay S0/Day
Spring/Christmas Break/Full Time $197/Week

Snow Day

S0/First Day (School is CLOSED and TLP is
OPEN) and $10/Day Afterward (Per

Storm)

Head Start $144/week
Before Only or After Only $108/Week
School Closed $15/Day
Early Release/Delay $10/Day
Spring/Christmas Break/Full Time $197/Week

Before OR After Drop-In $25/Day

Snow Day S0/First Day (School is CLOSED and TLP is
OPEN) and $15/Day Afterward (Per
Storm)
Head Start $119/week
School Age Summer Program $197/Week

Includes in-town field trips, morning snack
and afternoon snack when at school

School Age/Preschool Drop-In (if available) $54/Day
Before or After Drop-In (Not Enrolled) $25/Day
Non-Attendance Notice Fee (After School Program) $10/Day
Before/After Weekly Drop In Fee $160/Week
Fees

Registration $100/Child
Returned Check $35/Check
Late Payment (Effective Wednesday at 6:00pm) $20/Week

Late Pick Up

$5/First Ten Minutes; $5/Every Five
Minutes Afterward

Other
Vacation Preschool
e One Week per Year
School Age
e One Week per School Year
Half Weeks Half Weeks

Attendance of two days or less during a week (Maximum
of 4 times a year). Please note, Holidays are considered a
day of attendance.




